Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4050.847
Headed dowel

State: 5/15/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

AS 4050.847 - Headed dowel

Spare support bolts for Perforex machining centers BC and Perforex Milling Terminals MT S.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Suitable for Model No.

Dimensions

Packaging unit

Weight/packaging unit

Customs tariff number
EAN
ETIM7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

AS 4050.847
Internal thread

Replacement support bolt for Perforex machining center BC and
Perforex Milling Terminal MT.

4050.101

Length: 54 mm
Length: 2.13”

10 pc(s).

0.3 kg
0.7 Ib.

39269097
4028177704428
EC002334

36609190



