Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





AS 4050.847 Headed dowel

State: 5/15/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



AS 4050.847 - Headed dowel

Spare support bolts for Perforex machining centers BC and Perforex Milling Terminals MT S.

Features

Model No.	AS 4050.847
Version	Internal thread
Product description	Replacement support bolt for Perforex machining center BC and Perforex Milling Terminal MT.
Suitable for Model No.	4050.101
Dimensions	Length: 54 mm Length: 2.13 "
Packaging unit	10 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit	0.3 kg 0.7 lb.
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177704428
ETIM 7.0	EC002334
ECLASS 8.0	36609190

© Rittal 2024 2